

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 540/2018, I.As. 14610/2018, 16989/2018, 1719-1721/2019 & 8957/2019

SMT. HARINDER KAUR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Pawanjit S. Bindra and
Mr. Vinayak Marwah, Advocates.

versus

SHRI MANINDER PAL SINGH & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Lakshay Dhamija and Mr. Sunav
Rastogi, Advocates for D-1.
Mr. K.S. Verma, Advocate for D-2.
Mr. Amit Singh Chauhan, Advocate
for D-3.

ORDER
31.07.2019

%

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Narula is not holding Court today.
2. List on 5th November 2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JULY 31, 2019

nk