

\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 540/2018

SMT. HARINDER KAUR Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

SHRI MANINDER PAL SINGH & ORS. Defendants

Through: Mr.Amit Singh Chauhan, Adv. for
D-3
Mr.S. S. Lingwal, Adv. for proposed
Def. No.4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

% **23.12.2019**

I.As. 18071/2019, 18073-18075/2019

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today, as he has to sit in
Central Advisory Tribunal, COFEPOSA at Kolkata.

Re-notify on 14th January, 2020.

By Order

(Court Master)

DECEMBER 23, 2019/bh